10

11

12

13

14

TENDON, TRIPE, OR FLANK +5.5

Served with a fresh Herb Plate of bean sprouts,
cilantro, thai basil, lime & jalapeno

HOUSE SPECIAL PHO PAC BIET
well-done flank, eye round steak, * g
soft tendon, & beeéf tripe

PHO TAI

eye round steak
PHO TAI GAN
eye round steak
& soft tendon

PHO TAI NAM
eye round steak

& well done flank
PHO TAI SACH
eye round steak

& beef tripe

PHO:GAZ Y e Mo om s s e e e
boneless dark chicken meat

PHO BO VIEN
beef meatballs

PHO THIT/BO/GA NUONG
bbg pork, beef, or chicken

PHO HAI VI
shrimp, squid, and fish balls

PHO CHAY
mushroom based soup with
tofu and vegetables

PHO KHONG
plain beef broth noodle soup

PHOKIDS MEAL ...
<kid under 12 only>

choice of steak, chickem,
or beef balls (dine in only)

PHO BO KHO

BEEF BALLS +4.5 SLICED ONION +2
SHRIMP +6

SUB UDON +3 SUB EGG NOODLES +$2.5

15

15

15

15

15

15

14.5

17
16.5

16.5

16.5

14

12

10

RARE STEAK +6.5
WHITE TOFU +4.5
NOODLE SOUP +5

SUNDAY
MONDAY - SATURDAY ...

FOLLOW US ON @PHONMOR909
ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM

VERMICELLI NOODLES

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

Appetizers

CRISPY EGGROLLS Cha Gio
mincedJ)ork, carrots, onion, and spices

wrapped in rice paper and fried w/ sweeten fish sauce

SUMMER ROLLS Nem Nudng Cha Ram
grilled pork sausage, crispy rolls wrapped

in rice paper, lettuce, carrots, & daikon,

served with house special sauce

BARBECUE ROLLS B0 Nudng Cudn

beef, pork or chicken W(aﬁped in rice paper
w/ vegetables served with house special sauce

SPRING ROLLS Goi Cuén
steamed shrimp & pork wrapped in lettuce

with rice paper, served with house special sauce
POPCORN CHICKEN
CALAMARI

TAUHUKY ... e
crispy bean curd skim wrapped in shrimp

ROCKET SHRIMP Tom Hoa Tién

APPETIZER SAMPLER . ... DRty Nk
spring rolls, eggrolls, summer rolls, and rocket shrimp

PAD THAI (shr_img +2)
pad thai served with chicken
BANFREXEQ: 7 - %2 = =R N e e T 2 el

crispy vietnamese crepe with shrimp, pork, and bean sprout

BIRD NEST éCBISPY OR SOFT ]
beef or seafood with vegetables over bed of crispy egg noodles

PHO ROLL (shrimp +2

choice of beef, pork or chiczen w/ lettuce, carrots, fresh basil, wrapped
in rice paper topped with fried onion, red onion, and fish sauce

BANH HOI WITH BBQh
tiny vermicelli served with choice of bbq beef, pork, or chicken
and side of greens, pickled daikon and carrots

14.5

14

15
17.5

11 PM -8:30 PM
11PM-9 AM

BUN

Comes w/ rice vermicelli noodles, pickled carrots & daikon,
mint, *crushed peanuts, sautéed scallions & fish sauces

29 BUNTHIT / BO/ GANUONG ... 14
choice of BBQ pork, beef, or chicken

30 BUNCHAGIO-THIT /BO /GA . ... 15
eggroll with choice of BBQ pork, beef, or chicken

BUN CHAGIO % o o e o, o oo 14
eggroll & veggies

32 BUN:NEM NIFGANG ¢ 7% » o X i ey " 14.75
grilled pork meatball

33 BUN NEM NUONG - THIT/BO/GA NUOGNG/ CHA GIO 15
pork meatball w/ choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or eggroll

348 BUN TOMINGONGER. - ey o o it 15
grilled shrimp

35 BUN TOM NUONG - THIT/BO/GA NUONG/ CHA GIO 16
grilled shrimp w/ choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or eggroll

36 BUNTAUHUKY .. .. .. .l ogs o S5icl “ 0 e 16.5
crispy bean curd shrimp

37 BUN TAU HU KY - THIT/BO/GA NUONG/ CHA GIO ... 17
crispy bean curd shrimp w/choice of bbq pork, beef, chicken, or eggroll

39 BUN TAUHU KY NEMNUONG ... 17
crispy bean curd shrimp & grilled pork meatballs

40 BUN XAO GA/BO CURRY ... S e e 16
beef or chicken stir fried with lemongrass & onion in curry sauce

4 BUNBO HUE _J
thick vermicelli on spicy lemongrass beef broth
with brisket and beef meatballs

45 BANH CANH GA
chicken in udon noodle soup

46 BANH CANH TOM GA
shrimp paste, chicken udon noodle soup

HU TIEU HAI SAN




Com Tam

Broken Rice Plates

49 GOM THIT/BO/GA NUONG
choice of BBQ pork, beef, or chicken

COM CHA - THIT / BO / GA / SUON NUONG
eggloaf with choice of BBQ pork,beef,chicken or porkchop

COM CHA GIO - THIT / BO / GA SUON NUOGNG
eggroll with choice of BBQ pork,beef,chicken or porkchop

COM SUON NUONG
charbroiled porkchops

COM BI, CHA SUON - THIT/

BO/GANUONG/CHAGIO ...,
shredded pork, egﬁ] loaf, and choice of

pork chop/beef/chicken/or eggrrolls

50

51

52

53 15.75

COM SUON, CHA G

54 : 10
charbroiled porkchops & egg rolls

14.75

55

COM NEM NUONG - THIT/ 14.5

BO/GA NUONG/CHA GIO
grllled pork meatball with choice of
BQ pork, beef, chicken, or egg rolls

COM TAU HU KY
crispy bean curd shrimp

COM TAU HU KY - THIT/BO/

(67 T o T H ] o et SN S R S e
crispy bean curd shrimp with choice of

BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or egg rolls

56 17

57
16

58 COM AU S vime. 2o b o g 20 w98
SUON/NEM NUONG
crispy bean curd shrimp with charboiled

porkchop or grilled pork meatballs

LEMONGRASS STIR-FRY ... ...
choice of chicken, beef, or shrimp stir fry with
chili lemongrass, side of steam white rice

SPICY BASIL STIR-FRY
choice of chicken, beef, or shrimp stir fry with
spicy basil, side of steam white rice

Specialties

From the Wok Specials

16

59 16

60

16

\/,

COM CHIEN TOM / GA / BO CAY -/
spicy fried rice with choice of shrimp, chicken or beef

COM BO LUC LAC _ L
marinated filet mignon cube with steamed white rice

MITOIVOI GANUONG .......o.ocooviiiiniiiiiiiieiieeiieeeee e
sizzling garlic noodles with charboriled BBQ chicken

61 16

62

17.5

63 16.5

CAJUNMI KHO HAL SAN .. 17.5

stirfry cajun egg noodles with seafood
Mi TOI BO LUC LAC, ... ,
marinated filet mignon cube with garlic egg noodles

64

VEGAN

Starter

7

74

75

76

77

80

81

82

83

VEGETERIAN EGGROLLS
jicama, taro, carrot, soy chicken, served
with lettuce and ponzu sauce

SOYBBQROLLS ... T - <7 o LU, e
soy beef or'soy chicken, vermicelli,
& lettuce, wrapped in rice paper

TOFU MUSHROOM ROLLS ..
tofu, mushroom, & lettuce, wrapped in
rice paper served with peanut sauce

MANGO NUGGETS
fried- battered soy chicken served
with tangy mango sauce

VEGAN PHO ROLLS
choice of soy beef or chicken, lettuce, carrots,
fresh basil, wrapped in rice paper topped with
fried onion, red onion, and ponzu sauce

BIRD’S NEST S,C.RI,SPY OR SOFT)
tofu stir fry in garlic shitake sauce

with vegetables  (add soy chicken +2)

BANH XEO CHAY '
flour tumeric pan fried crepe with tofu mushroom,
served with lettuce and ponzu sauce (add soy chicken +2)

SOYSGEO] - S it cn SR S L N R s o A ol
shredded cabbage soy beef or soy chicken, mint, onion, sesame ponzu sauce

BANH HAI VEGETARIAN ..........cocoiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiieieeeieieeann,
tiny vermicelli served with choice of soy beef, soy chicken or
vegetarian eggrolls and side of greens, pickled daikon and carrots

1.5

16

16

16

18

13.5

14.5

13.5

84

85

PHO

SOY BEEF/CHICKEN Ph¢ Soy BB
soy chicken or soy beef and fresh veygetalge

NEGE TARTANSIUE Gl %5, .. Saoir i i By
spicy lemongrass broth with thick
vermicelli, fried tofu, and mushroom

S

15.5

14.5

87

88

8

o

90

91

Specialties®

SPICY BASIL SOY CHICKEN
charbroiled soy chicken wok-tossed
with basil and spices with a side

of white rice

PAD CHAY (add soy chicken +2)
wok-fried mixed veggies;

carrots, bean sprouts, and

tofu served with rice noodle

92 BBQ VERMICELLI
Bin Chay
choice of soy chicken, soy beef,
or vegetarian eggrolls, served on
vermicelli and salad

16

16

93 BBQ w/ EGGROLLS
VERMICELLI

Bun Cha Gio BBQ Chay
vegeterian eggrolls with

soy beef or soy chicken,
served on vermicelli and salad

VEGGIE MANGO

wok stir-fry light garlic with

soy chicken, onion, bell peppers,
with mango sauce

COCO CURRY

coconut curry with soy chicken,
bell peppers, onion, carrots, and
brocolli with rice/vermicelli

16

VEGAN FRIED RICE
fried tofu and vegetables

(sub soy chicken +2)

16 94

SOY PEPPER STEAK
WITH GARLIC NOODLES

16 96

SOY CAJUN CHICKEN
stir fry garlic soy chicken and
onion smothered with cajun
sauce over rice

Porkchops +4.5  BBQ Chicken +5 Eggrolls (2) +4.5
Grilled Meatball +4.5 BBQ Shrimp +5 Sunside Up Egg +2
BBQ Beef/Pork +5.5  Fried Rice +10  Subtitute Fried Rice +5
Crispy Beancurd Shrimp +6

1 ICED GREEN TEA

raspberry/honey/sea salt
2 LYCHEE BERRY GREEN TEA

8 THAI TEA *(V)
"9 MATCHA LATTE*(V)

11 SODA LEMONADE

13 GREEN TEA POT
14 ICED TEA
16 TRADITIONAL VIET COFFEE*(V)
17 FRESH LEMONDADE
18 SODA

choice of IKchee/mango/passionfruit/strawberry/

10 SEA SALT VIETNAMESE COFFEE

choice of fresh lemon/preserved pickled or lemon
12 GREEN LEMON, GINGER TEA POT

ADD-ON CRYSTAL BOBA +$0.70
*(V) Coconut Milk - dairy free option avaliable

5
55 19STRAWBERRY ... 5.5
9 70 TARO BLUEBERRY .......... 5.5
g-5 21 MATCHA MILK TEA ......... 5.5
g 22 MANGO TANGO ... 5.5
: 23 PASSIONFRUIT ................. 5.5
-------------- e eV 24 CHAMANGO SLUSH. ... 5.5
5.5
_______________ 65 BEERS
45 CORONA, TSING TAO
HEINEKEN,SAPPORO
............... 6 e
3
............... 6
5
3

16

16

16

17




