

PHỞ

Served with a fresh Herb Plate of bean sprouts, cilantro, thai basil, lime & jalapeno

		S	L
1	HOUSE SPECIAL PHỞ ĐẶC BIỆT well-done flank, eye round steak, soft tendon, & beef tripe	13	15
2	PHỞ TÁI eye round steak	13	15
3	PHỞ TÁI GÂN eye round steak & soft tendon	13	15
4	PHỞ TÁI NAM eye round steak & well done flank	13	15
5	PHỞ TÁI SÁCH eye round steak & beef tripe	13	15
6	PHỞ GÀ boneless dark chicken meat	13	15
7	PHỞ BÒ VIÊN beef meatballs	13	14.5
8	PHỞ SHORT RIB slow braised fall-off-the-bone beef rib	17	
9	PHỞ TÔM shrimp	14	16.5
10	PHỞ THỊT/BÒ/GÀ NUỐNG bbq pork, beef, or chicken	14	16.5
11	PHỞ HẢI VI shrimp, squid, and fish balls	15	16.5
12	PHỞ CHAY mushroom based soup with tofu and vegetables	13	14
13	PHỞ KHÔNG plain beef broth noodle soup	12	
14	PHỞ KIDS MEAL <kid under 12 only> choice of steak, chicken, or beef balls (dine in only)	10	
14A	PHỞ BÒ KHO rice noodle beef stew (egg noodle +1)	17	

EXTRAS

BEEF BALLS +4.5	SLICED ONION +2	RARE STEAK +6.5
TENDON, TRIPE, OR FLANK +5.5	SHRIMP +6	WHITE TOFU +4.5
SUB UDON +3	SUB EGG NOODLES +\$2.5	NOODLE SOUP +5



Appetizers

15	CRISPY EGGROLLS Chả Giò	14.5
	minced pork, carrots, onion, and spices wrapped in rice paper and fried w/ sweeten fish sauce	
16	SUMMER ROLLS Nem Nướng Chả Ram	8.5
	grilled pork sausage, crispy rolls wrapped in rice paper, lettuce, carrots, & daikon, served with house special sauce	
17	BARBECUE ROLLS Bò Nướng Cuốn	8
	beef, pork or chicken wrapped in rice paper w/ vegetables served with house special sauce	
18	SPRING ROLLS Gỏi Cuốn	8
	steamed shrimp & pork wrapped in lettuce with rice paper, served with house special sauce	
19	POPCORN CHICKEN	14
20	CALAMARI	15
21	TÀU HỦ KY	17.5
	crispy bean curd skim wrapped in shrimp	
22	ROCKET SHRIMP Tôm Hòa Tiễn	11
23	APPETIZER SAMPLER	24
	spring rolls, eggrolls, summer rolls, and rocket shrimp	
24	PAD THAI (shrimp +2)	15
	pad thai served with chicken	
25	BÁNH XÈO	17
	crispy vietnamese crepe with shrimp, pork, and bean sprout	
26	BIRD NEST (CRISPY OR SOFT)	18
	beef or seafood with vegetables over bed of crispy egg noodles	
27	PHỞ ROLL (shrimp +2)	14
	choice of beef, pork or chicken w/ lettuce, carrots, fresh basil, wrapped in rice paper topped with fried onion, red onion, and fish sauce	
28	BANH HOI WITH BBQ	18
	tiny vermicelli served with choice of bbq beef, pork, or chicken and side of greens, pickled daikon and carrots	



SUNDAY 11 PM - 8:30 PM
MONDAY - SATURDAY 11 PM - 9 AM



FOLLOW US ON @PHONMOR909
ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRAM

ME NU



BÚN

Comes w/ rice vermicelli noodles, pickled carrots & daikon, mint, *crushed peanuts, sautéed scallions & fish sauces

29	BÚN THỊT / BÒ / GÀ NUỐNG	14
	choice of BBQ pork, beef, or chicken	
30	BÚN CHẢ GIÒ - THỊT / BÒ / GÀ	15
	eggroll with choice of BBQ pork, beef, or chicken	
31	BÚN CHẢ GIÒ	14
	eggroll & veggies	
32	BÚN NEM NUỐNG	14.75
	grilled pork meatball	
33	BÚN NEM NUỐNG - THỊT/BÒ/GÀ NUỐNG/ CHẢ GIÒ	15
	pork meatball w/ choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or eggroll	
34	BÚN TÔM NUỐNG	15
	grilled shrimp	
35	BÚN TÔM NUỐNG - THỊT/BÒ/GÀ NUỐNG/ CHẢ GIÒ	16
	grilled shrimp w/ choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or eggroll	
36	BÚN TÀU HỦ KY	16.5
	crispy bean curd shrimp	
37	BÚN TÀU HỦ KY - THỊT/BÒ/GÀ NUỐNG/ CHẢ GIÒ	17
	crispy bean curd shrimp w/ choice of bbq pork, beef, chicken, or eggroll	
39	BÚN TÀU HỦ KY NEM NUỐNG	17
	crispy bean curd shrimp & grilled pork meatballs	
40	BÚN XÀO GÀ/BÒ CURRY	16
	beef or chicken stir fried with lemongrass & onion in curry sauce	

VERMICELLI NOODLES



SOUP NOODLES

44	BÚN BÒ HUẾ 🌶	14	15.5
	thick vermicelli on spicy lemongrass beef broth with brisket and beef meatballs		
45	BÁNH CANH GÀ	13.5	15
	chicken in udon noodle soup		
46	BÁNH CANH TÔM GÀ	14.5	16
	shrimp paste, chicken udon noodle soup		
47	HỦ TIẾU HẢI SẢN	14.5	16
	shrimp, squid, and fish balls		





Cơm Tấm Broken Rice Plates

49 CƠM THỊT/BÒ/GÀ NUÓNG choice of BBQ pork, beef, or chicken	14
50 CƠM CHẢ - THỊT / BÒ / GÀ / SUÒN NUÓNG eggloaf with choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken or porkchop	15
51 CƠM CHẢ GIÒ - THỊT / BÒ / GÀ SUÒN NUÓNG eggroll with choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken or porkchop	15
52 CƠM SUÒN NUÓNG charbroiled porkchops	14.5
53 CƠM BI, CHẢ SUÓN - THỊT / BÒ/GÀ NUÓNG/CHẢ GIÒ shredded pork, egg loaf, and choice of pork chop/beef/chicken/or eggrolls	15.75
54 CƠM SUÒN, CHẢ GIÒ charbroiled porkchops & egg rolls	14.75
55 CƠM NEM NUÓNG - THỊT / BÒ/GÀ NUÓNG/CHẢ GIÒ grilled pork meatball with choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or egg rolls	14.5
56 CƠM TÀU HỦ KY crispy bean curd shrimp	17
57 CƠM TÀU HỦ KY - THỊT/BÒ/GÀ NUÓNG/CHẢ GIÒ crispy bean curd shrimp with choice of BBQ pork, beef, chicken, or egg rolls	16
58 CƠM TÀU HỦ KY - SUÒN/NEM NUÓNG crispy bean curd shrimp with charbroiled porkchop or grilled pork meatballs	16
59 LEMONGRASS STIR-FRY choice of chicken, beef, or shrimp stir fry with chili lemongrass, side of steam white rice	16
60 SPICY BASIL STIR-FRY choice of chicken, beef, or shrimp stir fry with spicy basil, side of steam white rice	16

Specialties

From the Wok Specials

61 CƠM CHIÊN TÔM / GÀ / BÒ CAY spicy fried rice with choice of shrimp, chicken or beef	16
62 CƠM BÒ LÚC LẮC marinated filet mignon cube with steamed white rice	17.5
63 MÌ TỎI VỚI GÀ NUÓNG sizzling garlic noodles with charbroiled BBQ chicken	16.5
64 CAJUN MÌ KHÔ HẢI SẢN stir fry cajun egg noodles with seafood	17.5
65 MÌ TỎI BÒ LÚC LẮC marinated filet mignon cube with garlic egg noodles	18.5

ADD-ON

Porkchops +4.5	BBQ Chicken +5	Eggrolls (2) +4.5
Grilled Meatball +4.5	BBQ Shrimp +5	Sunside Up Egg +2
BBQ Beef/Pork +5.5	Fried Rice +10	Substitute Fried Rice +5
Crispy Beancurd Shrimp +6		



VEGAN Starter

71 VEGETARIAN EGGROLLS jicama, taro, carrot, soy chicken, served with lettuce and ponzu sauce	13.5
74 SOY BBQ ROLLS soy beef or soy chicken, vermicelli, & lettuce, wrapped in rice paper	8
75 TOFU MUSHROOM ROLLS tofu, mushroom, & lettuce, wrapped in rice paper served with peanut sauce	7.5
76 MANGO NUGGETS fried- battered soy chicken served with tangy mango sauce	14.5
77 VEGAN PHO ROLLS choice of soy beef or chicken, lettuce, carrots, fresh basil, wrapped in rice paper topped with fried onion, red onion, and ponzu sauce	13.5
80 BIRD'S NEST (CRISPY OR SOFT) tofu stir fry in garlic shitake sauce with vegetables (add soy chicken +2)	16
81 BÁNH XÈO CHAY flour turmeric pan fried crepe with tofu mushroom, served with lettuce and ponzu sauce (add soy chicken +2)	16
82 SOY GOI shredded cabbage soy beef or soy chicken, mint, onion, sesame ponzu sauce	16
83 BANH HAI VEGETARIAN tiny vermicelli served with choice of soy beef, soy chicken or vegetarian eggrolls and side of greens, pickled daikon and carrots	18

PHỞ

	S	L
84 SOY BEEF/CHICKEN Phở Soy BBQ soy chicken or soy beef and fresh vegetables	13.5	15.5
85 VEGETARIAN HUE spicy lemongrass broth with thick vermicelli, fried tofu, and mushroom	13.5	14.5

Specialties ^(V)

87 SPICY BASIL SOY CHICKEN charbroiled soy chicken wok-tossed with basil and spices with a side of white rice	16	92 BBQ VERMICELLI Bún Chay choice of soy chicken, soy beef, or vegetarian eggrolls, served on vermicelli and salad	16
88 PAD CHAY (add soy chicken +2) wok-fried mixed veggies: carrots, bean sprouts, and tofu served with rice noodle	16	93 BBQ w/ EGGROLLS VERMICELLI Bún Chả Giò BBQ Chay vegetarian eggrolls with soy beef or soy chicken, served on vermicelli and salad	16
89 VEGGIE MANGO wok stir-fry light garlic with soy chicken, onion, bell peppers, with mango sauce	16	94 VEGAN FRIED RICE fried tofu and vegetables (sub soy chicken +2)	16
90 COCO CURRY coconut curry with soy chicken, bell peppers, onion, carrots, and broccoli with rice/vermicelli	16	96 SOY PEPPER STEAK WITH GARLIC NOODLES	17
91 SOY CAJUN CHICKEN stir fry garlic soy chicken and onion smothered with cajun sauce over rice	16		



DRINKS

SMOOTHIES

19 STRAWBERRY	5.5
20 TARO BLUEBERRY	5.5
21 MATCHA MILK TEA	5.5
22 MANGO TANGO	5.5
23 PASSIONFRUIT	5.5
24 CHAMANGO SLUSH	5.5

BEERS

CORONA, TSING TAO HEINEKEN, SAPPORO

6



ADD-ON CRYSTAL BOBA **+\$0.70**

^(V) Coconut Milk - dairy free option available